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Appropriations for General Government Services.

LAND FUND—continue "A.

Item. 181 7-78.

LAND FUND—con tinned.
£ 8. d. £ 8. d.

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

VOTE No. 59—continued.
Surveys—continued.
Canterbury District—continued.

2 Clerks, 1 at £150, 1 at £100
8 Cadets at £50
2 Messengers, 1 at £100, 1 at £90
Equipment and Wages
Travelling Expenses
Contingencies
Contracts
Land Transfer check Surveys, and Certifi-

cates of Title

250
400
190

12,145
700

4,750
21,340

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

1,900 0 0

53,050 0 0

141
142
143
144
145
14G
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Westland District—
Chief Surveyor
2 District Surveyors at £350
2 Assistant Surveyors at £250
Chief Draftsman
Assistant Draftsman and Lithographer
Land Transfer Draftsman
3 Cadets, 2 at £150, 1 at £100
Messenger
Equipment and Wages
Travelling Expenses
Contingencies
Contracts
Eeconnaisance Surveys

500
700
500
300
300
180
400
150

2,100
300

1,375
500

1,000

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

"

Less charged to arrears for Provincial Liabilities
8,305
1,900

0
0

6,405 0 0

154
155
156
157

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Otago District—Chief Surveyor (also Public Works £300) ...
District Surveyor
3 District Surveyors, 2 at £350, 1 at £300 ...
3 Assistant Surveyors, 1 at £312, 1 at £300,

1 at £200
3 Assistant Surveyors at £180
8 Cadets, 1 at £60, 7 at £50
Chief Draftsman
AssistantDraftsman
2 Assistant Draftsmen, 1 at £288, 2 at £225
3 Assistant Draftsmen, 2 at £212, 1 at £200
2 JuniorDraftsmen, 1 at £150, 1 at £60 ...
Crown GrantDraftsman
Land Transfer Draftsman
Lithographic Printer
Equipment and Wages
Travelling Expenses
Contingencies
Contracts

600
400

1,000

812
540
410
350
312
738
624
210
312
312
200

7,000
150

2,108
2,830

0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
(I

0
o
o
0
0
0
0
0
I)

o
0
0
0
o
o

18,908 0 0
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