## Appropriations for General Government Services.

## LAND FUND-continued.

Item.		1877–78.					
	LAND FUND—continued.	£	8.	d.	£	B.	d.
133 134 135 136 137 138 139 140	VOTE No. 59—continued.  SURVEYS—continued.  Canterbury District—continued.  2 Clerks, 1 at £150, 1 at £100  8 Cadets at £50  2 Messengers, 1 at £100, 1 at £90  Equipment and Wages  Travelling Expenses  Contingencies  Contracts  Land Transfer check Surveys, and Certificates of Title	250 400 190 12,145 700 4,750 21,340 1,900 53,050	0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			
141 142 143 144 145 146 147 148 149 150 151 152 153	Westland District— Chief Surveyor 2 District Surveyors at £350 2 Assistant Surveyors at £250 Chief Draftsman Assistant Draftsman and Lithographer Land Transfer Draftsman 3 Cadets, 2 at £150, 1 at £100 Messenger Equipment and Wages Travelling Expenses Contingencies Contracts Reconnaisance Surveys  Less charged to arrears for Provincial Liabilities	500 700 500 300 300 180 400 150 2,100 300 1,375 500 1,000 8,305 1,900	$\begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \end{array}$				
154 155 156 157 158 159 160 161 162 163 164 165 166 167 168 170 171	Otago District— Chief Surveyor (also Public Works £300) District Surveyor 3 District Surveyors, 2 at £350, 1 at £300 3 Assistant Surveyors, 1 at £312, 1 at £300, 1 at £200 3 Assistant Surveyors at £180 8 Cadets, 1 at £60, 7 at £50 Chief Draftsman Assistant Draftsman 2 Assistant Draftsmen, 1 at £288, 2 at £225 3 Assistant Draftsmen, 2 at £212, 1 at £200 2 Junior Draftsmen, 1 at £150, 1 at £60 Crown Grant Draftsman Land Transfer Draftsman Lithographic Printer Equipment and Wages Travelling Expenses Contingencies Contracts	600 400 1,000 812 540 410 350 312 738 624 210 312 312 200 7,000 150 2,108 2,830					